
NOISE PROGRAMS OFFICE COMMENT REPORT

JAN 2023

Monthly Totals & Trends

173 8,285
Comments YTD

Monthly Totals & Trends: By City

CITY COMMENTS DISTINCT HOUSEHOLDS
 AVG COMMENTS/ 

HOUSEHOLD
Vashon 4,677 38 123.1
Seattle 1,032 47 22.0
Des Moines 712 10 71.2
Brier 537 2 268.5
Burien 425 22 19.3
Shoreline 304 4 76.0
Federal Way 141 13 10.8
Lake Forest Park 107 4 26.8
Edmonds 69 1 69.0
Gig Harbor 62 1 62.0
Woodinville 42 2 21.0
Kent 40 1 40.0
Hansville 28 1 28.0
Auburn 24 3 8.0
N/A 24 1 24.0
Normandy Park 12 7 1.7
Puyallup 11 2 5.5
Lake Tapps 9 1 9.0
Lynnwood 8 1 8.0
Seatac 8 6 1.3
OTHER 13 6 2.2

Totals 8,285 173 47.9

Distinct Households YTD

173

Monthly Comment Data

Comments

8,285

4677

1032
712

537 425 304
141 107 69 62 42 40 28 24 24 12 11 9 8

38

47

10

2

22

4

13

4
1 1 2 1 1 1

3

7

2 1 1 0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Va
sh

on

Se
at

tle

D
es

 M
oi

ne
s

Br
ie

r

Bu
rie

n

Sh
or

el
in

e

Fe
de

ra
l W

ay

La
ke

 F
or

es
t P

ar
k

Ed
m

on
ds

G
ig

 H
ar

bo
r

W
oo

di
nv

ill
e

Ke
nt

H
an

sv
ill

e

N
/A

Au
bu

rn

N
or

m
an

dy
 P

ar
k

Pu
ya

llu
p

La
ke

 T
ap

ps

Ly
nn

w
oo

d

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

D
is

tin
ct

 H
ou

se
ho

ld
s

Co
m

m
en

ts

Comments Households

Distinct Households

PLANENOISE  P1



NOISE PROGRAMS OFFICE COMMENT REPORT

JAN 2023

Monthly Totals & Trends

173 8,285
Comments YTD

Monthly Totals & Trends: By Zip Code

ZIP CODE COMMENTS DISTINCT HOUSEHOLDS
 AVG COMMENTS/ 

HOUSEHOLD
98070 4,677 38 123.1
98198 717 13 55.2
98003 118 9 13.1
98108 70 7 10.0
98146 215 9 23.9
98155 405 7 57.9
98166 35 16 2.2
98168 192 10 19.2
98115 218 3 72.7
98144 42 3 14.0
98177 68 3 22.7
98026 69 1 69.0
98036 537 2 268.5
98105 56 2 28.0
98072 41 1 41.0
98129 252 2 126.0
98133 175 1 175.0
98042 40 1 40.0
98332 62 1 62.0
98103 92 1 92.0
OTHER 204 43 4.7
Totals 8,285 173 47.9

8,285 173
Comments Distinct Households YTD

Monthly Comment Data
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 Comment Breakdown: Types & Filing Method

COMMENT TYPE COMMENTS METHOD RECEIVED COUNT
Noise Annoyance 7911 Web App Third party web application 6893
Increase in Flight / Noise 172 Mobile PlaneNoise mobile application 977

Aircraft too low 94 Webform
Comment submitted via Port of 
Seattle website

278

Unspecified 85 Hotline Voicemail message via phone system 134

Request Sound Insulation Info 19 PublicVue
Received via PublicVue flight tracking 
website

1

Aircraft deviations 10 MobileVue
Received via PublicVue mobile app 
from cell phone 1

Other 1 Manual Other 1

6893

977

278
134

1
1 1

Web App Mobile Webform Hotline

Manual MobileVue PublicVue

7911

172
94 85 19 101

Noise Annoyance Increase in Flight / Noise
Aircraft too low Unspecified
Request Sound Insulation Info Aircraft deviations
Other
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173

Noise Comment Map: By City

NOTES: Noise comments from households submitted  without valid address information are not depicted on  the map.
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173

Noise Comment Map: By Zip Code

NOTES: Noise comments from households submitted  without valid address information are not depicted on  the map.
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